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Refugee Action Kingston 
  

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

● Activities are available at Refugee 
Action Kingston 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 

        

 
● Join a walk and talk event which 

happens in a park every week and 
improve your English. 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

        

 
● Your child can also go to a homework 

club where they can get support with 
their school work. 
 

  
 
 
 
 

        

 
● You can give RAK a call on: 020 8547 

0115 or fill out the contact form to find 
out exact times and days. 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Connected Kingston 
  

https://www.refugeeactionkingston.org.uk/news
https://www.refugeeactionkingston.org.uk/news
https://www.refugeeactionkingston.org.uk/contact-us
https://www.refugeeactionkingston.org.uk/contact-us
https://www.refugeeactionkingston.org.uk/contact-us
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● Activities are available at Connected 
Kingston. 
 
 

 

  

         

 
● There are many different activities 

available that you can do. There are 
also activities for children. 

  

             

 
● For football sessions after school - click 

here: Fulham FC information 
 

  

Library Activities 
  

                                                    

 
● There are events and activities that are 

happening across Kingston's libraries.  
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Some of the things you may be able to do 
include:  
 

● Knitting classes  
 

● Board game events  
 

● Music classes  
 

● Play classes for babies (0 - 5 years old) 

https://connectedkingston.uk/collections/things-to-do
https://connectedkingston.uk/collections/children-and-young-people
https://connectedkingston.uk/services/kicks-session-new-malden
https://libraries.kingston.gov.uk/events
https://libraries.kingston.gov.uk/events
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Voices of Hope 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

        

 
● Voices of Hope have a range of activities 

available. 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

  
Some of the things you may be able to do 
include:  
 

● Dance  
 

● Cooking  
 

● Singing 
 

● Pilates classes 
 

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdN-CTtwB7zEyF7GnAhdPR30pkL3E8vghx3c8DKZNKiN0HR4w/viewform

